SITE_CODE

0512
0509
0508
0504
0503
1128
0505
0506
0507
0515
0510
0514
0513
0516
0518
0517
0520
0521
0523
0519
0570
1127
0524
1161
0527
0528
0531
0530
0529
0571
0569
0546
0545
0547
0560
0561
0557
0548
0543
0542
0541
0540
0539
0537
0538
0535
0534
0533
0536
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0555
0551
0532
0452
0453
0454
0579

SITE_NAME Area_Hectare
BALLINDOO OR DOOCASTLE CUTOVER EAST 32.81
BALLINDOO OR DOOCASTLE CUTOVER WEST 59.98
CLOONLARHAN CUTOVER (MAYO) 43.53
CLOONFEIGHTRIN BOG WEST 67.11
CLOONFEIGHTRIN BOG EAST 18.00
CUILMORE BOG (MAYO) 8.78
TAWNAGHBEG BOG & CUTOVER NORTH 57.64
TAWNAGHBEG KILGARRIF BOG 57.32
DERRYNABROCK BOG & CUTOVER EAST 62.24
CLOONMEEN EAST DERRYNABROCK BOG 29.26
ROOSKY EAST 27.53
ROOSKY DERRYKINLOUGH CUTOVER 172.91
TONNAGH CUTOVER 106.47
DERRYNABROCK BOG SOUTH WEST 37.41
GLASTRANA CUTOVER (MAYO) 62.95
CASHELDUFF GLENMULLYNAHA EAST BOG 57.21
CLOONIERIN GLENMULLYNAHA EAST 41.59
GLENMULLYNAHA WEST CUTOVER 65.93
UGGOOL CLOONIERIN 19.93
CARROWLACKA CUTOVER 24 .11
LURGA UPPER BOG 78.85
BOTINNY BOG (MAYO) 134.07
KILLACLARE 4.54
CURRAGHSALLAGH CUTOVER NORTH (MAYO) 30.43
CLOONFAULUS 38.42
CORGARRIFF BOG 25.12
AGHADIFFIN CLOONFAULUS CUTOVER 101.43
URLAUR NORTH BOG & CUTOVER 123.66
TARVAUN CLOONFAULUS 56.23
GLENTAVRAUN BOG 30.49
BARCULL BOG 189.62
LAVY MORE BULCAN 15.09
SONNAGH SOUTH EAST CUTOVER 43.90
SONNAGH BALLYGLASS WEST CUTOVER 12.44
TREANCALLY OR HAGFIELD CUTOVER 21.49
TREANCALLY OR HAGFIELD WEST 13.39
TOMBOHOLLA CUTOVER 39.46
CARTRON BOG SOUTH 55.12
CARTRON BOG NORTH 60.54
CLOONTUBBRID SOUTH CUTOVER 104.57
CLOONTUBBRID NORTH CUTOVER 15.08
TUMGESH CLOONTUBBRID SOUTH CUTOVER 109.23
TUMGESH CLOONTUBBRID NORTH CUTOVER 56.55
TUMGESH NORTH CUTOVER 40.87
CLOONAINRA CUTOVER NORTH AND SOUTH (MAYO) 39.52
KNOCKMANAGH CUTOVER 11.56
KNOCKNASKEAGH EAST BOG (MAYO) 59.54
KNOCKNASKEAGH WEST CUTOVER (MAYO) 21.56
CARROWLIAM MORE CUTOVER 27.00
DROMADA CLOONCLEEVAGH CUTOVER 18.70
CLOONCLEEVAGH LOOBNAMUCK CUTOVER 25.11
CLOONACANNANA SOUTH CUTOVER 22.50
CLOONACANNANA ESKER BOG 41.29
CLOONGULLAUN CLOONLUMNEY BOG 35.94
STRIPE NORTH WETLAND 14.76
CUILMORE KILLATURLY CUTOVER 35.77
LOUGH ADREEN AND BOG (MAYO) 75.41
URLAUR EAST CUTOVER 37.43
AGHATAHARN BOG 43.27
CUMMER BOG 116.84
CLOONFEAGHRA BOG AND LAKE COMPLEX 48.33
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0455
0457
0456
0459
0465
0578
0553
0552
0554
0564
0460
0461
0258
0462
0256
0257
0468
0259
0471
0262
0264
0263
0266
0267
0268
0269
0294
0303
0472
0292
0565
0290
0293
0304
0296
0297
0289
0288
0291
0567
0566
0628
0639
0625
0301
0287
0298
0299
0300
0331
0285
0283
0282
0284
0330
0329
0276
0275
0638
0634
0279
0281

LOUGHANLEA LOUGHS AND CUTOVER (MAYO)

TAWNAGHMORE BOG
LOUGHANNAMONA (MAYO)
DERRYCREEN LOUGHS (MAYO)
ADERRY SCARDAUN BOG & CUTOVER
LOUGH DUFF AND BOG COMPLEX
CUILLAUN CUTOVER

BLACK LOUGH (KILLATURLY) AND CUTOVER
CUILLAUN CUILMORE WETLAND
KILLATURLY SOUTH CUTOVER
LOUGHANBOY LOUGH AND BOG
ARDERRY DERRYNACONG BOG
SPADDAGH CUTOVER

BARHEEN CUTOVER

LURGAN CUTOVER

COOLNAFARNA CUTOVER

RATH SOUTH WETLAND

SCREGG CUTOVER

BARNAHESKER CUTOVER

CURRIES CUTOVER

LEO LAKE WEST

GORTNAGEERAGH CUTOVER NORTH
DERRYLEA CUTOVER
CARROW MORE CUTOVER

CARROW BEG TONREGEE CUTOVER
LEVALLYROE CUTOVER
LEVALLYROE NORTH

LEVALLY LOUGH

LISNAGROSS CUTOVER

AGLORAGH BOG

CURRYAUN NORTH

DRUMADERRY KNOCKANARRA BOG
COTTAGE BOG

LEVALLYROE WEST
DRUMADERRY BOG AND CUTOVER
CLOONBOOKOUGHTER BOG
BRACKLAGH EAST

WOODPARK CUTOVER
CLOONBULLIG CUTOVER
TULLYNAHOO CURRYAUN BOG AND LAKES
TULLYNAHOO NORTH BOG
CREGGABALAGH POLLSHARVOGE CUTOVER
LAGCURRAGH

TIRANINNY CUTOVER

COSSALLAGH BOG AND CUTOVER
BRACKLAGH WEST CUTOVER
LISCLUMAN

CUILTYCREAGHAN BOG
CLOONTOOA SOUTH
GARRYREDMOND CUILMORE BOG EAST
CLOONLARA BOG
CUILTYCREAGHAN BOG
CURRAGHLAHAN BOG
CLOONTOOA BOG

CARAUN GARRYREDMOND BOG
CARAUN
BRACKLOON WEST CUTOVER
BEKAN

CLOONFINNAUN LISHEENABRONE CUTOVER
CLOONFINNAUN CUTOVER
LISSANISKA BOG

CLOONGOWNA CUTOVER
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116.34
64.42
51.04
24.43
50.08

137.58
16.42
22.41
23.87
41.85

135.16
41.49
13.85
2544

3.60
10.96

7.24
37.21
10.86
84.91

9.86
13.12
13.90
31.88
59.44
28.41
13.27
18.30
40.65
55.09
42.17
58.58
20.04
23.74
87.97
2417
15.31
2717
11.35

290.78
23.98
59.83
19.65
2210

102.30

7.33
45.15
36.96
14.68
80.64
42.10
28.70
27.06
63.96
34.08
38.37
20.04
16.04
75.56
38.64
40.41
19.89



0309
0491
0306
0305
0208
0209
0307
0272
0274
0486
0487
0615
0618
0624
0643
0642
0574
0651
0650
0652
0653
0660
0473
0467
0466
0469
0573
0474
0475
0576
0659
0476
0483
0477
0273
0480
0688
0689
0617
0613
0270
0277
0278
0213
0214
0211
0212
0308
0348
0332
0328
0677
0676
0675
0674
0663
0665
0678
0664
0673
0670
0672

CARROWBEG BOG COMPLEX
CREGGANBRACK BOG & CUTOVER
CULNACLEHA CUTOVER

DERRYNAMUCK BOG

KILVINE CUTOVER EAST

KILVINE CUTOVER WEST

KILVINE NORTH

KNOCKROE CARROWKEEL EAST WETLAND
KNOCKAUNACAT LASSANY WETLAND
ERRIFF CUTOVER SOUTH

ERRIFF CUTOVER NORTH

DOONTY

CULLIN

GRAFFY CUTOVER

CARROWBAUN

DERRYRONAN CASTLESHEENAGHAN
LOUGH DOO AND BOG

WOODS CASTLEROYAN SOUTH CUTOVER
WOODS CUITYBO CUTOVER

WOODS CASTLEROYAN NORTH CUTOVER
FAHEENS

BALLOORCLERHY CUTOVER AND CUILTYBOBGGA LOUG

CAHER POND

LOUGH CRUNNAN & BOG

LOUGH CALDRAGH & BOG

LOUGH COGHLAN & WETLAND

LOUGH NADRIMINA AND BOG
CLOONNAHULTY CUTOVER
BARNAGURRY ADDERGOOLE CUTOVER
DERRYGAY CUTOVER EAST AND WEST
BALLYNAMONA LAKE

POLLBOY LOUGH

KILGARRIF COOGUE SOUTH CUTOVER
LISCAT CUTOVER

BEKAN LOUGH

CARROWNAMALLAGHT CUTOVER
DRUM CHURCHFIELD

KNOCKBAUN BOG

PREBAUN WETLAND AND BOG
CORLEE CUTOVER

HAZELHILL POND AND CUTOVER
CRAHERY LOUGH

CROHERY LOUGH

MEELICK CUTOVER (MAYO)
CARROWNLOUGH WETLAND
CARROWNLOUGH LAKE WEST
CARROWNLOUGH LAKES EAST
CUILLAUN BURRIS TURLOUGH
TOOTAGH LISMURREW CUTOVER
GARRYREDMOND CUILMORE CUTOVER
CARROWREAGH SOUTH

CLOONDACE ROOSKY BOG
CLOONNAGLERAGH ROOSKY BOG
FAUGHIL ROOSKY
CLOONNAGLERAGH BOG COMPLEX
TAWNAGH BOG AND CUTOVER
DERRYKILLOUGH EAST BOG
CLOONLAVIS LOWER LECARROW BOG
CARRICK CUILTRASNA BOG

KINCON BOG SOUTH

KINCON BOG NORTH

CLOONMORE LOWER CUTOVER
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244 .65
202.00
45.04
130.19
63.18
40.67
20.74
2.22
4.75
8.39
9.00
130.29
39.20
11.16
20.99
31.18
90.91
29.86
208.99
17.82
5.49
17.60
11.05
23.32
26.61
10.31
36.06
15.18
113.84
44.82
68.71
20.41
8.39
23.78
47.22
12.50
13.10
15.13
104.83
179.20
5.41
30.38
15.25
101.24
10.63
31.95
4.28
53.97
47.73
28.77
9.57
23.44
68.73
41.77
128.06
13.71
56.67
60.06
50.00
18.21
46.40
29.79



0658
0671
0347
0333
0311
0654
0649
0655
0680
0687
0324
0668
0667
0619
0635
0636
0637
0644
0646
0645
0647
0648
0679
0686
0690
1142
0317
0316
0335
0346
0219
0216
0352
0351
0349
0405
0350
0217
1147
0404
0340
0341
0339
0403
0390
0386
0389
0321
0322
0338
0342
0343
0344
0319
0320
0318
0373
0374
0388
0375
0387
0376

CARRICK CORRAHOOR

WOODS BOG EAST

BALLYKINAVA BOGS EAST AND WEST
BALLYKINAVA NORTH
BARNYCARROLL BOG AND LAKE
BALLINDREHID

JOHNSFORT WETLAND
KNOCKBRACK SOUTH

CURNEEN CUTOVER

MACE LOWER BOG

CASTLEGAR

OXFORD KNOCKNASKEAGH BOG
OXFORD TREANNAGLERAGH BOG & CUTOVER
CALLOW LAKES NORTH
CLOONMUNG NORTH CUTOVER
CLOONMUNG SOUTH CUTOVER
ARDHOOM CUTOVER

CLOONINSHIN CUTOVER
LAGHTMACDURKAN CUTOVER
BARLEYHILL CUTOVER EAST
CLOONEEN BOG WOODLAND AND CUTOVER
CARROWMORE WETLAND
CLOONMORE UPPER LAKE
BALLINTAFFY BOG AND CUTOVER
BALLINTAFFY BALLYNACARRICK CUTOVER
GORTNARAHA TURLOUGH
TAWNAGH
AGHAREVILLE UPPER CUTOVER
CLARE EAST CUTOVER
CARROWKILLEEN BOG WOODLAND
BALLYGLASS BOG

CORRACROW CUTOVER
CLOONBONNIFF CUTOVER
PURRAUNS NORTH CUTOVER
PURRAUNS SOUTH CUTOVER
DERRYMORE CAHER BOG

CAHER PURRAUNS LAKES
CARROWKEEL NORTH EAST
SCARDAUN TURLOUGH
CARROWKEEL GARRAVLAGH CUTOVER
COOLMAKEAN BOG
KNOCKATAGGART CUTOVER
CLOGHER MORE

DELVIN CUTOVER

CAPPAGH SOUTH BOG
CLOGHERDUFF MALTPOOL CUTOVER
CAPPAGH SOUTH WETLAND
DRUMADY CLOGHER BEG CUTOVER
STREAMSTOWN CUTOVER

ARDROE

LEEDAUN

CLARE SOUTH

LISDUFF

CARTRON CUTOVER

DRUMADY CLOONDROON BOG
CLOONBOY WETLAND
KNOCKAUNAKILL MOSSBROOK CUTOVER
HAREFIELD CUTOVER

DRUMADY LOUGH

CLOONBAUL CUTOVER

LOUGH NAMBRACKKEAGH AND CUTOVER
LOUGH FARK WETLAND
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22.06
54.77
31.40
4.26
15.84
12.72
3.53
35.36
21.72
31.42
12.82
39.08
35.05
45.74
93.70
29.21
15.86
16.48
6.41
27.02
23.55
17.04
51.90
85.86
40.93
19.06
6.02
13.12
44.01
4.41
22.20
32.15
37.78
65.59
134.09
30.57
19.55
8.69
40.32
31.44
39.35
38.32
14.46
14.38
38.97
24.22
13.16
14.87
85.85
5.31
7.77
10.71
6.17
19.34
46.56
15.06
62.93
34.17
43.91
72.84
49.09
20.60



0220
0223
0221
0224
0225
0187
0192
0184
0185
0186
0188
0248
0391
0385
0384
0383
0401
0392
0710
0402
0657
0656
0696
0463
0260
0485
0577
0572
0568
0237
0238
0239
0231
0241
0236
0407
0135
0232
0230
0229
0242
0233
0406
0408
0685
0194
0195
0662
0489
0334
0661
0097
0522
0470
0478
0481
0490
0482
0479
0488
0484
1143

FRENCHGROVE COOLCON
BALLYHEERAGH GARRYMORE CUTOVER
FRENCHGROVE LECARROW CUTOVER
BALLYHEERAGH CUTOVER

DAVROS CLOGHANS MORE CUTOVER
MILFORD DEMESNE BALLYCUSHEEN
CLOONNAMEELTOGE BALLYCUSHEEN CUTOVER
BROWNSISLAND CUTOVER
BALLYCUSHEEN CUTOVER
CARROWMORE DALGAN DEMESNE
RATHGRANAGHER (MILLER)

DOORATH

CLOONAGH BOLEYBEG CUTOVER
GOWEL CUTOVER

COARSEFIELD NORTH

CURRY SUMMERHILL SOUTH CUTOVER
CORNANAGH CORNAGLASSAN CUTOVER
SUMMERHILL SOUTH CORNANAGH CUTOVER
DERRYVOHY CUTOVER

ARDNACALLY CUTOVER
TREANNAGLERAGH EAST
TREANNAGLERAGH

CUILLALEA UPLANDS BOG
CARROWREAGH POND

SKEAGHARD LAKES

ANNAGH LOUGHS

LOUGH BOY

SHAMMER LOUGH

SHAMMERDOO LAKE

KILGLASSAN EAST FARM POND
KILGLASSAN FARM POND

ANNEFIELD TURLOUGH

ROBEENARD

CAHERAVOOSTIA TURLOUGH
MWEELIS TURLOUGH

LEHINCH DEMESNE LAKES

ROBE RIVER BOG
CLOONERNEEN EAST CUTOVER
CURRABOY CLOONCORMICK CUTOVER
CURRABOY CUTOVER

CARROWMORE SKEALOGHAN FEN AND TURLOUGH
CLOONERNEEN WEST CUTOVER
POLLBAUN LOUGH

BLOOMFIELD CUTOVER

TAWNY LOUGH

POLLNABUNNY LAKE EAST
POLLNABUNNY LAKE WEST

LOUGH NASPADDA

CURRAGH LOUGH

CARROWNASKEHA

CUITYBO CUTOVER WEST
DERRYKINLOUGH BOG
TAWNYINAHUPPER

CLOGHVOLEY LOUGHS & WETLAND
ROWANS LOUGH AND WETLAND
CULLENTRAGH LOUGH AND WETLANDS
CLOONTURNAUN LOUGH
DERRYKIN LOUGH AND WETLANDS
BALLYPHILIP LOUGHS AND WETLAND
CLOONACURRY LOUGH

GRALLAGHLEA LAKE AND TURLOUGH
GREENWOOD EAST TURLOUGHS

ClaremorrisSwinford MD Undesignated Wetland Sites

18.73
41.69
24.96
14.46
63.29
36.63
64.78
171.95
122.52
24.49
19.71
3.00
247.31
22.31
30.92
47.01
83.51
67.74
44.07
52.38
20.01
332.07
152.89
6.19
11.42
40.71
1.40
10.49
0.60
0.09
0.14
1.31
4.01
0.82
3.86
27.65
20.95
22.08
30.89
49.83
6.86
20.38
18.92
122.25
21.32
3.34
2.85
4.37
3.76
33.83
22.75
41.31
6.58
21.78
26.65
56.23
17.58
15.28
21.88
6.10
24.86
12.54



0210
0325
0327
0326
0666
0669
0218
0312
0215
0240
0247
0265
0295
0559
1145
1135
0191
1133
1139
0189
0201
0202
0196
0203
0197
0198
0200
0199
1134
0190
0393
0302
0562
0558
0556
0563
0575
0640
0641
0626
0627
0622
0621
0620
0623
0768
0769
0760
0049
0205
0204
0206
1151
0261
0271
0549
0550
0048
0616
0310
0280
0286

CASTLEREAGH FARM PONDS
CRANTAHAR NORTH

KNOCKATOBER PONDS

BOLINREE PONDS

CORDARRAGH CUTOVER
CARROWREAGH BOG COMPLEX
KILLEENREVAGH

ROCKFIELD FARM POND

KILLEEN WET WOODLAND
THOMASTOWN POND

THOMASTOWN TURLOUGH

LEO LAKE EAST

CARRICKMACANTIRE

TREANCALLY OR HAGFIELD FARM PONDS
CREGDUFF CARROWTURLY TURLOUGHS
FRENCHBROOK SOUTH TURLOUGH
KILKEERAN

KILKEERAN TURLOUGH
TURLOUGHAGURKALL (FRENCHBROOK NORTH)
COOLLISDUFF BALLYMARTIN
BALLISNAHYNY LAKE EAST TURLOUGH
BALLISNAHYNY LAKE WEST TURLOUGH
MOCORHA EAST TURLOUGH

POLLBEG TURLOUGH LAKES
MOCORHA LAKES WEST

CROSS EAST HOUNDSTOWN WETLAND AND TURLOUGF
COOLAVALLY CARHEENS WETLAND AND TURLOUGH
COOLAVALLY EAST WETLANDS
DRUMKELLY TURLOUGH

KILDOTIA KILTOGORRA PONDS
BALLYNAGLEA WETLAND

LUGBOY DEMESNE

BARNALYRA PONDS

TOMBOHOLLA PONDS AND WETLAND
STRIPE QUARRY LAKES & WETLAND
BARNACAHOGE POND

DRUMMAN LOUGH

NEWPARK SOUTH

KILBRIDE SOUTH LAKES

LOUGH OGIRRA

CREGGABALAGH LOUGHS

AVLOGS LOUGH

LOUGH MUCK

CALLOW LOUGH UPPER

LOUGH AKISTA

FOXFORD POND

DERRYGAURY CUTOVER NORTH
CURRAGH CUTOVER

BALLYCURRIN FEN

CORDROON WETLAND
BALLYMACGIBBON SOUTH BOG
LACKAFINNA
BALLINDINE NORTH TURLOUGH
LECARROW WETLAND

HAZELHILL WOODLAND

CUILMORE LAKE

MULLENMADOGE POND

LOUGH NASKEA (MAYO)
CARROWNEDEN LAKE

DERRY LOUGH

CLOONFAUGHNA LAKE
CUILTYCREAGHAN KEEBAGH CUTOVER
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0.10
18.16
1.1
0.60
26.59
175.97
9.80
3.58
46.89
0.29
13.56
55.80
10.41
1.55
15.58
3.85
13.24
1.45
21.40
3.00
8.98
2.61
1.94
11.26
4.20
27.21
16.72
22.77
5.64
5.54
13.14
2.36
35.38
2.94
48.55
0.15
10.53
5.89
3.48
10.63
12.44
0.90
30.19
66.36
4.16
0.24
92.51
8.68
2.08
12.24
2242
5.89
6.22
5.81
4.98
2.10
0.20
75.19
0.74
26.39
1.50
13.89



0695
0336
0133
0323
0314
0313
0681
0682
0683
0684
0766
0767
0765
0612
1136
0254
1152
1153
0244
1146
0251
1137
0250
0253
0252
1154
1140
0255
0245
0246
0243
0235
0234
0226
0227
0228
0399
0398
0397
0395
0464
0345
1167
1192
1168
1163
1164
1162
1178
0076
1177
1181
1183
0400
1170
0614

ARA LAKILL

CLARE LOUGH

MAYFIELD LOUGHS
BALLINPHUILL LAKE

LOUGH NANANNAGH
KILCOLMAN FARM POND

CUILTYBO LAKE

CUILTYBO COOLAGH LAKES

COOLAGH BALLINTAFFY LAKE
CARRIGEEN LOUGH & BOG
MOORBROOK CUTOVER
CLOSSAGHROE BELLASS CUTOVER
CORRADRISHY CUTOVER
GLENDADUFF LOUGH COMPLEX
KILTOGORRA DRUMKELLY TURLOUGH
BALLYARDADAUN KNOCKROE LAKE
CARROWMORE BALLINROBE TURLOUGH
CURRAGHBOY BALLINROBE TURLOUGH
CAHERCROOBEEN TURLOUGH
TURLOUGHOSHEENAN CORNAROYA TURLOUGH
KNOCKANOTISH CUTOVER
KNOCKGLASS TURLOUGH
KNOCKNAGULSHY CUTOVER
CUSHLOUGH DEMESNE NORTH
TURLOUGHMARLAGH
GORTEENLYNAGH BALLINROBE TURLOUGH
TURLOUGHATSALLAIN
KNOCKNAMUCKLAGH POND
CARROWKEEL NORTH TURLOUGH
BALLYTRASNA LAKE AND TURLOUGH
CREGMORE (BROWNE) TURLOUGH
CLOONGOWLA WETLAND

KILTRONE WETLAND

BALLYWALTER LISKILLEEN CUTOVER
CORNFIELD CUTOVER

LOUGH AGLIMMY

CLOONDAVER CARROWKILLEEN WETLAND
CLOONCAN CUTOVER
CLOONNAGOPPOGE CUTOVER
RINANEEL WETLAND

ADERRY LOUGHS

RUSHBROOK WEST GOLF COURSE PONDS
DRUMSHEEL QUARRY PONDS
CURREIGHNABANNOW SPRING
LOUGHANBOY TURLOUGH

TONNAGH CUTOVER EAST
CARROWTOBER CUTOVER EAST
LISDUFF TURLOUGH

CARN MORE TURLOUGH

CAPPAGH GRASSLAND KILTIMAGH
CARROWEENY CUTOVER COMPLEX
COOLCRONAUN SRAHEEN
GORTEENAMUCK CUIN BEG

TOGHER CREEGARVE CUTOVER
TOGHER CREEGARVE QUARRY PONDS
BLACK LOUGH KNOCKAFADDA
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21.45
6.68
33.95
6.09
51.87
0.10
2.33
16.95
36.08
21.58
53.09
63.72
7.66
16.66
8.46
14.23
1.98
0.68
1.74
8.14
21.65
4.74
21.61
19.70
9.07
10.23
2.90
0.44
3.59
4.76
3.90
13.84
4.76
24.85
12.30
19.99
22.47
29.11
10.64
17.80
4.10
0.49
51.89
0.36
3.94
62.21
96.57
10.15
3.13
8.55
116.62
76.09
86.87
64.90
10.83
5.18
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